Sunday 13th December 2020

Altar & Sacristy Mass Intentions & Anniversary List
Parish Church, Radio Masses & Live Streaming

FOR USE BY THE PRIESTS - PLEASE DO NOT REMOVE

Shelia Browne, Cross Street

Patrick & John Mc Carthy, Ryleen

James & Catherine Murphy, Ballyrue
Patrick Richardson, Fairgate

Seanie Monohan, Lower William Street

Helen & Joseph Mullins, Cork
Patrick & Bridget Coady, Dungarvan, Waterford
Elizabeth & John Cooney, Robert Street

Mass for People of the Parish
Patrick & Delia Purcell, Fr Cullen Terrace

John Joe Sheehan & deceased family members,
Mary Reynolds & deceased family members,

Pearl Kehoe, William Street.

Mary & Daniel Corcoran, Cork

Date Time
Sat 12th Dec 5.00pm
6.00pm
Sun 13th Dec 9.00am
10.00am
11.00am
12.00 Noon
Mon 14th Dec 10.00am
Tues 15th Dec 10.00am | pat Hamilton, Pondfields
Wed 16th Dec 10.00am
Thur 17th Dec 10.00am
Wexford Street.
Wexford Street.
Fri 18th Dec 10.00am
Rita & Pat Reidy, Limerick
Sat 19th Dec 10.00am

Parish Mass Association

Intention

1st Anniversary
Anniversaries

Anniversaries
Anniversary

Months Mind

Anniversaries
Anniversaries

Anniversary
Anniversaries

Anniversaries

Anniversaries

Anniversaries
Anniversary

Anniversaries
Anniversaries

RECENTLY DECEASED

. Mr. Jackie (John) Curtis, late of Robert
Street/ Ryleen

. Peggie Tetley (née Malone), UK & late of
Cross Lane

. Paschal Murphy, Hewittsland

ANNIVERSARY PRAYERS
Ellen Larkin, Mary Street
Pat Hamilton, Pondfields
Laurence Ryan, Dowsley’s Barn

Mrs Joan Kearney, Castleisland
(3rd Anniversary)

Anne Doyle, Ard Mhicil

Ger St. Ledger, Tower Grove

ANNOUNCEMENTS

. Restriction Stewards for the Christmas Period: Meeting Wednesday 16th December @ 7.00pm in

the Church. Anyone wishing to help may also attend.

All Bookings for Mass Intentions must be done through the Parish Office only.




